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Latitude
Longitude

one

Loc Time Corr

War Time Corr

Sex

Date of Birth

Day

Time of Birth
Ishta

City

Country

: 28:39:00 North
: 77:13:00 East
: 82:30:00 East
: -00:21:08 Hour
: 00:00:00 Hour

Local Mean Time __:

Equation of Time
:02:36:28 Hour
: 07:06:36 Hour
: 18:04:09 Hour
: 10:57:32 Hour

Siderial Time
Sunrise
Sunset
Day Duration
Sun Pos. (Ayan)

Sun Pos. (Gola)
. Shisir

Season

Sun Degree

: 23:29:33 Capricorn

Ascendent Degree _:

17:29:52 Hour
-00:14:03 Hour

Uttarayan
Dakshin

21:31:08 Cancer

: Male

: 06/02/2026

. Friday

: 17:51:00 Hour
: 26:50:58 Ghati
. Delhi

: India

Avakahada Chakra

Ascendent-Lord . Cancer - Moon
Rasi-Lord : Virgo - Mercury
Naksh.-Charan____: Hasta - 3
Nakshatra Lord : Moon

Yoga : Dhrati

Karan : Taitila

Gana : Deva

Yoni : Mahish

Nadi . Adya

Varan : Vaishya
Vashya : Manav

Varga : Shwan

Yunja : Madhya
Hansak : Bhoomi

Name Alphabet ___: Nnao---

Paya(Rasi-Nak) —: Copper - Silver

SunSign(West)

. AQuarius
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Planetary Degrees and their Positions

Pl R C Rasi Degree Speed Nak Pad No. RL NL  Sub Dignity
Asc Can 21:31:08 308:04:47 Aslesa 2 9 Mon Mer Ven --

Sun Caop 23:29:33 01:00:47 Dhanish 1 23 Sat  Mar Mar EnSign
Mon Vir 19:56:12  12:29:40 Haosta 3 13 Mer Mon Ket FrSign
Mar C Cap 16:49:32 00:47:04 Sravna 3 22 Sat Mon Sat Exalted
Mer Agu 05:00:40 01:45:38 Dhanish 4 23 Sat  Mar Sun  NuSign
Jup R Gem 22:33:18 00:05:57 Punrvsu 1 7 Mer Jup Sat EnSign
Ven Agqu 00:52:13 01:156:13 Dhanish 3 23 Sat  Mar Mer FrSign
Sat Pis  04:58:29 00:06:13 U Bhad 1 26 Jup Sat Sat  NuSign
Rah Aqu 14:51:43 00:01:46 Satbisha 3 24 Sat Rah Ket  FiSign
Ket leo 14:51:43 00:01:46 P Phal 1 11 Sun Ven Ven EnSign
Ura Tau 03:14:19 00:00:08 Krittika 2 3 Ven Sun Sat -

Nep Pis 06:04:27 00:01:47 UBhad 1 26 Jup Saf Mer ---

Plu Cop 09:38:50 00:01:53 U Sadha 4 21 Sat Sun Ven ---

Mid Heaven  Avi 17:19:47 - Bharani - 2 Mar Ven Mon --

R-Retrograde S$-Stationary
C- Combust D-Deep Combust
Rahu : True
Lahiri Ayanamsa : 24:13:25
Moon Chart
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Balance of Dasa : Moon 2 Years 6 Months 17 Days

Mon 10 Years

Vimshottari Dasha

Mar 7 Years

Rah 18 Years

Jup 16 Years

Sat 19 Years

06/02/2026
25/08/2028

25/08/2028
25/08/2035

25/08/2035
25/08/2053

25/08/2053
25/08/2069

25/08/2069
25/08/2088

00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
06/02/2026
Ket 25/06/2026
Ven 24/02/2028
Sun 25/08/2028

Mar 21/01/2029
Rah 08/02/2030
Jup 15/01/2031
Sat  24/02/2032
Mer 20/02/2033
Ket 19/07/2033
Ven 19/09/2034
Sun 24/01/2035
Mon 25/08/2035

Rah 08/05/2038
Jup 30/09/2040
Sat  07/08/2043
Mer 24/02/2046
Ket 14/03/2047
Ven 14/03/2050
Sun 06/02/2051
Mon 06/08/2052
Mar 25/08/2053

Jup 13/10/2055
Sat  25/04/2058
Mer 31/07/2060
Ket 07/07/2061
Ven 07/03/2064
Sun 24/12/2064
Mon 25/04/2066
Mar 01/04/2067
Rah 25/08/2069

Sat  28/08/2072
Mer 08/05/2075
Ket 16/06/2076
Ven 16/08/2079
Sun 28/07/2080
Mon 27/02/2082
Mar 07/04/2083
Rah 11/02/2086
Jup 25/08/2088

Mer 17 Years Ket 7 Years Ven 20 Years Sun 6 Years Mon 10 Years
25/08/2088 26/08/2105 26/08/2112 26/08/2132 26/08/2138
26/08/2105 26/08/2112 26/08/2132 26/08/2138 00/00/0000

Mer 21/01/2091 Ket 22/01/2106 Ven 26/12/2115 Sun 13/12/2132 Mon 27/06/2139
Ket 19/01/2092 Ven 24/03/2107 Sun 25/12/2116 Mon 14/06/2133 Mar 26/01/2140

Ven 18/11/2094
Sun 25/09/2095
Mon 23/02/2097
Mar 21/02/2098
Rah 10/09/2100
Jup 17/12/2102
Sat  26/08/2105

% The above dasa periods have been computed on the basis of Moon Degree. However, as per

Sun 30/07/2107
Mon 28/02/2108
Mar 26/07/2108
Rah 14/08/2109
Jup 21/07/2110
Sat  30/08/2111
Mer 26/08/2112

Mon 26/08/2118
Mar 26/10/2119
Rah 26/10/2122
Jup 26/06/2125
Sat  26/08/2128
Mer 27/06/2131
Ket 26/08/2132

Mar 20/10/2133
Rah 14/09/2134
Jup 03/07/2135
Sat  14/06/2136
Mer 20/04/2137
Ket 26/08/2137
Ven 26/08/2138

bhayat / bhabhog the balance of dasais Mon 2Y 6 M 26 D.

% The Dates given for Dasa periods show their endings. Divisions of Vimshottari Dasa for
Complete 120 years are given here without any consideration of longivity.

Rah
Jup
Sat
Mer
Ket

27/07/2141
26/11/2142
26/06/2144
25/11/2145
07/02/2146
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
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Personality Analysis

Cancer Ascendant (Lagna) rising with Capricorn Navamsa and Pisces
Dreskana in the second Pad of Aslesha at the time of your birth calls for a
determined approach by you to make a success of your life. The goal can, of
course, be achieved, provided you bear in mind that honesty is the best policy.

As you are extremely selfish, you may be tempted to go any distance to
achieve your desires and ambitions. If you vyield to that temptation, you may
alienate not only your business associates but even your own family members.
Better to proceed with caution so that you don't attract the stigma of unreliability.

As a Cancerian you are undoubtedly capable of rising above petty
considerations and leading a comfortable and decent life. You have the requisite
knowledge for it, with an ability to communicate your ideas effectively to others.
You are quick witted and ingenious and an interesting conversationalist. It is enfirely
up to you to make positive use of these qualities 1o rise high in life. All that is needed
is determination on your part to toe the straight path and putting in hard work.

If you give up your rigid approach and opt for a more flexible stance, you
will win more friends and your work will proceed fairly ssnoothly. Also, you will have to
strictly abstain from intoxicating drinks. Then you can hope for material gains and a
happy life, especially from the age of 34.

Self-control on your part if essential to keep your family happy and united.
You have the advantage of having a good spouse and understanding children,
who will remain grateful and obedient to you. You have goft to curb your tfendency
to be very stubborn, failing which you may end up having strained relations with
them.

You must learn to control your emotions and develop your spiritual side
which will help you to lead a balanced life.

If you lead a wild life, your normally good health may be affected in later
years, with diseases like hysteria, jaundice, sfomach trouble, etc. So it would be in
your own interest to proceed with caution in your younger days.

The professions that will suit your temperament are tfravel agency, tourist
guide, sales representative and the like. In any of these jolbs, your ability to converse
intelligently with people will come in handy.
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Your lucky colours are red, yellow, cream and white. Avoid blue and
green.

The numbers favourable to you are 4 and 6. Those that don't suit you are 3
and 5.

The lucky days for you are Monday, Tuesday and Thursday, Sunday is
average. The other three days are not too favourable as they will prove expensive.
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